

d%

C.A.No. 5781 OF 1999

.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

PART-HEARD@@

CCCCCCCCCC

ITEM NO.101

COURT No. 5

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No. 5781 of 1999@@

CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC

State of Uttar Pradesh & Anr.

Appellants

VERSUS

Union of India & Anr.

Respondents

(With appln.(s) for intervention and office report)

With Civil Appeal Nos. 5782-5792 of 1999

(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos. 3283-3286 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos. 3530-3533 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos. 3705-3706 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No. 3757 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No. 4336 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No. 4107 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal Nos. 3778-3780 of 2000

(With office report)

Special Leave Petition (C) Nos. 16469-16529 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No. 5886 of 2000

(With office report)

Civil Appeal No. 2408 of 2002

(With appln.(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report)

Civil Appeal Nos. 3329-3330 of 2002

(With office report)

Date : 29/10/2002 These matters were called on for hearing today.

...2/-

DATE: 30TH OCTOBER, 2002@@
CCCCC AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA

CORAM AND APPEARANCE: AS OF 29TH OCTOBER, 2002.@@
CCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCC
(Except in C.A. Nos.2408/2002 & 3329-30/2002)

.....L.....I..T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J

Mr. Sunil Gupta, learned senior counsel, resumed his arguments at 10.30 a.m. and concluded at 11.25 a.m. Thereafter, Mr. Joseph Vellapally, learned senior counsel, made his submissions for a while.

Hearing concluded. Judgement reserved.

(N. Annapurna)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master